G

CHECK

Site Number

Transaction Number

§ a3 o) Lo Ui

840-Emirates Auctions

1 of2

Transaction Date

TEST CERTIFICATE

24 May 2023, 12:03:43

21900651 (CC10010) Queue Number 720301
Chassis Number 3N1CP5CV9ML480211
Engine Number
EMIHATEE AUCTION Vehicle Class Car
— - Manufacturer Nissan
Model Kicks
Model Year 2021
Color Grey
Mileage 001 NA
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 4
Specification Imported

DEFECT

01 Tires and Rims Condition
O1.A Front Tyre
01.B Rear Tyre

02 Body

02.A Doors

02.B Rusty

02.C Bonnet

02.D Fenders

02.E Sign of front accident
02.F Other

02.G Floor
02.H Paint
02.1 Bumper

03 Interior Condition

03.A Odometer reading

REMARKS

BOTH SIDE 2022
BOTH SIDE 2021

FRONT RIGHT SIDE REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED,
UNDER BODY ,SUSPENSION PARTS GETTING RUSTY
REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED,REFITTED
REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED,

FRONT BUMPER FRAME ,FENDER FRAME ,BULKHEAD
,RADIATOR SUPPORT REPAIRED.

UNDER FLOOR RUST PROOFED

BODY PORTION REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED,MINOR
DENT,SCRATCHES

MISALIGN ,PORTION DAMAGE.

NOT CHECKED
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DEFECT REMARKS
03.B AC Condition NOT CHECKED wSall
04 Chassis Condition ol
04.A Chassis FRONT BOTH SIDE CHASSIS REPAIRED arwbill
0S Transmission Condition Jll
05.A Road Test NOT CHECKED Gubll Jle ynas
05.B Visual Gear Box NOT CHECKED sybill plldb
Condition
06 Engine Condition <lyaall
06.A Visual Engine Condition ENGINE NOT START ,ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECKED ,KEY SHail eljaall dlb
07 Suspension System wiloanll nioo
07.A Ball Joint S9)S Jpnao
07.B Arms LOWER ARM BUSHES CRACKED . 3]
08 Wipers and Arms abluall

08.A Wiper Arm &Blade

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is
considered invalid.

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's
fitness for registration.

REAR DAMAGED

wlpe.illg cabluall ¢yjl

weaoll cadg dis jall dlb jalAig dijlw naoll dalaa e
Jo l@ngyd ajaas disS jall dlb el jls (pani Mg dnda
SJbw e dll ode 6 yoaall pie)g paall dnao

Vlas s pall 6 dodll wigrell (e dgguuo e Elpii jls ®
0 J1oowill dis yall dniln dalaunll 02e wingay (Jani

.anac



